
BUS ROUTE CNP 07 - BUS # 78 - DALLAS SMANIOTTO

PHONE  403-563-5013 (CELL)

AM RUN
TO BLAIRMORE TO PICK UP HAS & CCHS

7:56 135 St 21 Ave

7:58 132 St 21 Ave (Harrington Appartments)

8:00 129 St 21 Ave (Elks Hall)

8:01 127 St 21 Ave (North & Co.)

8:02 125 St 21 Ave

8:03 120 St 21 Ave (Pool)

8:04 119 St 21 Ave (Top Gun)

8:06 115 St 21 Ave (Behind Highwood)

8:09 113 St 19 Ave (Fillipuzzi)

8:15 2 Ironstone Dr.

8:20 TO:   CCHS

8:25 TO:   HAS

8:25 TO: ISS

PM RUN
RETURN: TO:  HAS 3:10 MON - THURS & 1:10 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7

PICK UP OWN STUDENTS AND STUDENTS THAT ARE TRANSFERRING TO CNP 06

TO:  CCHS 3:30 MON - THURS & 1:30 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7,4,6,1

TRANSFER HAS STUDENTS TO CNP 06 

PICK UP OWN CCHS STUDENTS

TO BLAIRMORE TO DROP OFF HAS & CCHS

2 Ironstone Dr.

113 St 19 Ave (Fillipuzzi)

115 St 21 Ave (Behind Highwood)

119 St 21 Ave (Top Gun)

120 St 21 Ave (Pool)

125 St 21 Ave

127 St 21 Ave (North & Co.)

129 St 21 Ave (Elks Hall)

132 St 21 Ave (Harrington Appartments)

135 St 21 Ave


